4

5

6

7

LRBa2468/1 PG:kjf:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 5, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 1057

March 2, 2006 - Offered by Representative LEHMAN.

110 the focations male and aniend the bin as follows:	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follow	lows:
---	--	-------

- 2 **1.** Page 4, line 13: delete the material beginning with "States," and ending with "other" on line 15 and substitute "States, or any other accrediting".
 - **2.** Page 4, line 18: delete the material beginning with ", or" and ending with "Education" on line 19.
 - **3.** Page 5, line 22: delete "neither accredited nor approved" and substitute "not accredited".
- 4. Page 6, line 24: delete "neither accredited nor approved" and substitute "notaccredited".

10 (END)